DWEIL VISCOSE 50x70cm - vrac

Technische fiche

Intrastatcode
Grondstof Vezel
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto
Food Approved

Gewicht / mA?

63071030
VISCOSE
100

340 mm
240 mm
10 mm
0,048 kg
600 mm
410 mm
405 mm
4.8 kg
5,48 kg
No

160



